STARTERS

Soup of the day

Served with a warm bread roll & vegan butter.

Spicy Aubergine

Wasabi aioli & sriracha sauce, served on crispy sushi rice cakes

House Nachos
Melted vegan cheese, jalapenos, guacamole & homemade corn salsa
Add Smoky Bean Chilli + £2

Mushroom & Sauerkraut Parcels
Crisp parcels filled with shiitake mushrooms & sauerkraut. Served with
sour cream dip

MAINS

Aubergine Parmigiana
Roast aubergine layered in a spiced tomato sauce, topped with parmesan
& breadcrumbs with dressed salad & garlic ciabatta

Tofu Arrabiata

Tender pasta bound in a spicy tomato sauce. Served with garlic ciabatta.

Vegan Bacon & Tofu Carbonara

Penne in a creamy sauce topped with shaved parmesan & fresh parsley,
garlic ciabatta

'‘Beyond meat' Burger
Served in a brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, relish & chips.

Macaroni & Cheese

Classic macaroni with plant based cream & vegan cheddar cheese sauce.

Classic Caesar Salad

Gem lettuce, vegan bacon, herbed croutons, shaved parmesan & vegan

Caesar dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00

Asparagus & Smoked Tofu Salad

Watercress, mixed leaves & pumpkin seeds with a honey & grapefruit
dressing

Spiced Indian Salad
Lentils, roast cauliflower, fragrant mixed leaves with a chilli
& lime dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£16.00

£18.00

£18.00

£14.50

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£15.00



FERRYHILL

\ HOUSE HOTEL

Vegan

f v

g FERRYHILLHOUSEHOTEL.CO.UK
e
7

¥ S TN

A B . )

-






