## STARTERS

Soup of the day Served with a warm bread roll & vegan butter.	£6.00
<b>Spicy Aubergine</b> Wasabi aioli & sriracha sauce, served on crispy sushi rice cakes	£7.50
House Nachos Melted vegan cheese, jalapenos, guacamole & homemade corn salsa Add Smoky Bean Chilli + £2	£7.50
<b>Mushroom &amp; Sauerkraut Parcels</b> Crisp parcels filled with shiitake mushrooms & sauerkraut. Served with sour cream dip	£7.50
MAINS	
Aubergine Parmigiana Roast aubergine layered in a spiced tomato sauce, topped with parmesan & breadcrumbs with dressed salad & garlic ciabatta	£16.00
<b>Tofu Arrabiata</b> Tender pasta bound in a spicy tomato sauce. Served with garlic ciabatta.	£18.00
<b>Vegan Bacon &amp; Tofu Carbonara</b> Penne in a creamy sauce topped with shaved parmesan & fresh parsley, garlic ciabatta	£18.00
<b>'Beyond meat' Burger</b> Served in a brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, relish & chips.	£14.50
<b>Macaroni &amp; Cheese</b> Classic macaroni with plant based cream & vegan cheddar cheese sauce.	£14.00
Classic Caesar Salad Gem lettuce, vegan bacon, herbed croutons, shaved parmesan & vegan Caesar dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00	£14.00
Asparagus & Smoked Tofu Salad Watercress, mixed leaves & pumpkin seeds with a honey & grapefruit dressing	£15.00
Spiced Indian Salad Lentils, roast cauliflower, fragrant mixed leaves with a chilli	£15.00

& lime dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00



HOUSE HOTEL



f 🎽 🖸

FERRYHILLHOUSEHOTEL.CO.UK